SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE - LEADERSHIP ROAD RACE - 5K

LineFhrough = Disqualified

1111 Johnson, Katy
1108 Schwartz, Joe
1104 Lenz, Steve
1109 Stone, Brian
1103 Jones, Amy
1110 Jones, Hunter
1102 Jones, Molly
1107 Pipes, Sally
1112 Taylor, Laura
1132 Carillo, Ashley

©O© oo ~NOOhAhWN-=-

=N
o

www.raceTimerz.com

00:17:45.430
00:17:45.853
00:18:12.103
00:19:07.403
00:20:01.686
00:20:37.190
00:20:40.456
00:20:47.236
00:21:05.416
00:23:09.970

6:42
6:42
6:50
7:08
7:25
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:46
8:25

- NON-COLOR

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(F)
(M)
(M)
(M)
(F)
(M)
(F)
(F)
(F)
(F)

Printed: 4/11/2015 4:01:11 PM

Page: 10of 1



