## SOUTHWESTERN COLLEGE - LEADERSHIP ROAD RACE - 5K - NON-COLOR

## Line Through = Disqualified

1	1111	Johnson, Katy	00:17:45.430	6:42	Run	(F)
2	1108	Schwartz, Joe	00:17:45.853	6:42	Run	(M)
3	1104	Lenz, Steve	00:18:12.103	6:50	Run	(M)
4	1109	Stone, Brian	00:19:07.403	7:08	Run	(M)
5	1103	Jones, Amy	00:20:01.686	7:25	Run	(F)
6	1110	Jones, Hunter	00:20:37.190	7:37	Run	(M)
7	1102	Jones, Molly	00:20:40.456	7:38	Run	(F)
8	1107	Pipes, Sally	00:20:47.236	7:40	Run	(F)
9	1112	Taylor, Laura	00:21:05.416	7:46	Run	(F)
10	1132	Carillo, Ashley	00:23:09.970	8:25	Run	(F)